
1 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 1 73.51 40.47 33.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.962 1 2 2 2 1 2

2 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 3 2 3 1 1

5 3S 4.30 -0.95 3.35-2 -4 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.17 8.091 -2 -1 1 1 1 0

7 2A+1A+SEQ 3.87 X -0.33 3.54-2 0 -1 2 -1 -1 -2

8 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 3 2 3 3 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.623 4 3 3 4 3 1

39.19 40.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

33.04

2 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 8 72.02 38.74 33.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3T+3T<+2T < 8.65 -0.42 8.23-1 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 2 3 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 0 2 1 1

6 3S<+2A<+SEQ < 4.57 -1.23 3.34-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -2

7 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.43 2.95-3 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 0 1 1 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 -1 1 0 1 1 0

39.63 38.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

33.28
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3 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 29 71.56 36.68 34.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2A+SEQ 5.28 0.92 6.203 2 3 3 2 3 3

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 1 1 2 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.50 4.702 2 1 1 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 0 0 -1 1 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.17 5.341 1 0 1 1 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 2 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 3 3 4 3 2

32.83 36.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

34.88

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 8)

4 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 18 69.26 32.62 36.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.76 4.962 4 2 2 0 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 2 0 2 -1 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 5 2 2 3 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 5 2 2 3 3 2

5 2Fe e 1.35 -0.35 1.00-2 1 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 4 1 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.13 5.741 1 0 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.060 4 1 1 3 2 1

29.41 32.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.00 5.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 5.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.655.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.554.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 6.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

36.64

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/20 18:13 Page 2



5 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 19 68.71 35.69 33.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 1 3 2 2

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.67 7.871 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 3 3 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 0 0 1 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 2 2 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 2 3 3 3 4 4

32.86 35.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.25

33.52

転倒:  -0.50

6 木  村  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 31 65.51 31.67 33.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.57 2.58-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 1 2 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 3 2 2 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2 2 1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.08 5.691 0 0 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1 2 0

29.64 31.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.50

33.84
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7 矢  口  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 26 64.35 29.95 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.74 1.74-3 -5 -2 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 3 0 -2 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 1 2 3 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 1 3 2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.341 4 2 2 3 3 2

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.40 2.08-1 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lz+2Lo+2T< < 5.26 X -0.38 4.88-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.25 4.430 2 0 2 2 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 4 3 1 3 2 2

28.40 29.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

34.40

8 前  澤  歩  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 27 63.60 31.84 31.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.29 2.391 2 1 2 3 1 1

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.11 4.911 0 0 1 1 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 0 1 1 2 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.10 3.401 0 0 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 1 1 3 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 1 1 1 1 0

29.33 31.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.50

31.76
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9 持  田  海  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 20 62.64 31.36 31.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.71 3.82-2 -4 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1 2 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 3.66 -0.45 3.21-2 -1 -2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.301 -3 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 -1 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 3 1 1

30.30 31.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

31.28

10 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 13 62.54 27.68 35.36 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 4 3 3 3 2 3

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.15 2.33-1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 3 1 1

5 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 3 1 2 2 2 2

7 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.11 5.390 0 1 1 2 0 1

8 2A<+SEQ+2T* * 2.18 X -0.89 1.29-4 -3 -2 -3 -4 -5 -4

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 4 3 3 3 2 2

26.77 27.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.36

転倒:  -0.50
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11 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 9 62.49 28.29 35.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.44 2.710 0 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.942 3 2 -2 0 -2 -1

4 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 -1 2 4 2 2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.14 5.422 0 1 0 2 0 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.17 3.911 1 1 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 1 3 3 3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2 2 2

28.58 28.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.204.50 5.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 5.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.25 5.25

35.20

転倒:  -1.00

12 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大分ゴールドFSC 14 61.37 29.85 31.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 0.42 6.421 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 1 2 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 2 3 2 3 3 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 -1 1 0 3 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.58 -0.53 1.05-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 3T 4.62 X -1.93 2.69-5 -5 -3 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.371 -3 0 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1 2 1

30.81 29.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.854.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.954.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

31.52
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13 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 24 60.30 28.32 32.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 0.92 6.922 3 2 2 2 2 3

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 0 2 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 0 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 2 0 0 -1 0 1

6 3T< < 3.47 X -1.32 2.15-4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 2Lze+2T+2Lo< e 4.58 X -0.79 3.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 2 2 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 3 1 1 1 1 1

30.40 28.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.704.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

32.48

転倒:  -0.50

14 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 59.90 31.10 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 3 0 1

2 2A+2Lo 5.00 0.00 5.001 -2 1 1 -2 0 0

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.76 2.39-2 -3 -3 -2 -4 -1 -2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 1 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 3 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 3 3 2 3 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 -1 0 0 -1 1 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 0 2 1 -1 2 2

9 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 -2 0 0 0 0 0

29.81 31.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

28.80

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
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15 山  本      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 59.72 28.12 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.07 3.43-1 -2 -1 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 1 2 2 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.38 2.481 2 2 2 2 0 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 2 3 2 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2 2 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-3 -4 -3 -4 -5 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 3 2 2 3 2 3

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X -0.04 5.130 -1 0 0 1 -1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2 2 1

25.58 28.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

31.60

16 政  野  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 16 59.26 28.22 31.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -2 -1 -1 1 0 -1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 2 0 1 1 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 2 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 2 1 1

6 3S< < 3.23 -1.29 1.94-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -2

7 2A+1T 4.07 X -1.12 2.95-4 -3 -1 -4 -4 -4 -2

8 2Lz<+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.55 X -0.76 3.79-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 0 3 2 1

29.15 28.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

31.04
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17 増  田  杏莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 5 59.10 29.10 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.53 5.132 3 1 1 3 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 -1 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 3 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1 2 0

6 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 3 1 2 2 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.15 X -0.38 4.77-1 -3 -2 -2 1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1 3 1

26.93 29.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.75

30.00

18 長  澤  朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

盛岡FSC 32 58.82 30.74 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.09 7.390 -4 0 1 1 0 0

2 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.13 4.211 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 2 1 -1

6 2Lz<e e 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 0 1 2 2 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

30.30 30.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.654.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

28.08
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19 太  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 11 58.63 28.79 29.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -0.63 2.52-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 -1 1 1 2 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 2 3 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 1 -1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 2 1 1

7 2Lz+2T<+2Lo< < 4.80 X -0.84 3.96-4 -5 -4 -2 -4 -4 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 0 1 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.391 -1 1 1 1 1 -1

28.53 28.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

29.84

20 今  吉  美  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 7 57.94 27.78 30.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 2 1 1

4 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.53 1.05-3 -5 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 2 0 2 1 1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 -1 0 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 0 2 2 3 1 1

8 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.99 3.72-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 2 1 1 1

27.57 27.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

30.16

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/20 18:13 Page 10



21 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青梅フィギュア 22 55.95 25.49 30.96 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 1 3 1 3

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 0 2 1 2

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.481 -2 0 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.04 5.060 -3 0 0 -1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 3 1 2 2 3

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-1 -4 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 0 -2 0 0 -1

25.33 25.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.953.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.103.75 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

30.96

転倒:  -0.50

22 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 33 55.69 25.63 30.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.36 2.24-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 2 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 3 3 3 2 2 2

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.08 5.53-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.29 3.56-2 -3 -1 -2 0 -1 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 1 0 0

26.84 25.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.56

転倒:  -0.50
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23 藤  原  珠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 12 55.38 27.14 28.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.38 -0.43 3.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 1 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 -2 0 1 0 1 0

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.45 2.28-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.781 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2 0 1

27.33 27.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.604.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

28.24

24 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 55.15 26.27 28.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 -1 1 2 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 1 0 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.10 3.500 0 0 0 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.133 3 2 0 1 2 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.07 1.91-1 0 -1 0 1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.060 2 1 1 2 3 2

9 2Lz!+2T+2T< ! 4.82 X -0.63 4.19-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

25.60 26.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.603.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.50 3.75

28.88
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25 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 4 54.72 25.92 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.11 4.911 0 0 1 2 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -3 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 0 2 2 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.36 2.24-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2 2 2

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.07 3.481 -1 0 0 1 1 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 1 2 2 2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 0 2 1 0

24.28 25.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.704.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

28.80

26 長  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青梅フィギュア 21 54.44 22.68 31.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 -1 2 2 2 2 2

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.68 -0.46 4.22-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 1 2 2 2 3

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.36 2.611 0 1 2 2 2 2

22.06 22.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.153.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

31.76
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27 鈴  木  みなみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 28 53.38 26.30 28.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 2 0 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 1 1 3 1 2

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 1 2 2 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 0 -2 0 -1 -1

7 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.04 5.570 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 1 1 1 1

27.72 26.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

28.08

転倒:  -1.00

28 槇      心  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 25 53.26 25.36 28.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -2 -1 0 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 -2 0 1 1 0 0

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 2 1 2 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.08 2.230 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.47 4.35-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.27 25.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.604.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.603.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

28.40

転倒:  -0.50
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29 吉  原  由衣華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 35 52.93 25.99 27.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.48 -0.45 5.03-2 -5 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 3 0 0

4 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.42 3.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 -3 0 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 -2 1 0 2 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 2 1 1 1 1

28.41 25.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

27.44

転倒:  -0.50

30 志  田  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 17 52.22 24.78 27.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 2 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.82 X -0.42 4.40-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.39 X -0.36 3.03-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1 1 1

25.59 24.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.44
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31 新  井  真保里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 34 52.07 25.47 27.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.122 2 0 0 1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -2 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 3 3 2 3 2 3

8 2Fe+2T e 2.92 X -0.41 2.51-3 -4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 3 2

26.99 25.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.00 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.60

転倒:  -1.00

32 金  弘  里  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 23 51.62 24.20 27.92 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.78 -0.50 3.28-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 -2 1 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 -2 1 1 2 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 2 0 1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 0 2 1 3 2 2

7 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.40 4.42-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2A< < 2.73 X -1.04 1.69-5 -5 -3 -4 -5 -3 -4

9 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.05 2.680 0 0 -1 1 1 0

25.76 24.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.92

転倒:  -0.50

第22回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2018年10月19日～21日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(高石市)
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/20 18:13 Page 16



33 寺  田  理  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 2 50.83 23.19 28.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 2 0 1 2 0 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 2 0 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 1 2 2 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.800 4 2 1 2 1 2

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 2 1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 2Lz+2T<+2Lo < 5.26 X -1.05 4.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.39 X -0.50 2.89-2 -4 -2 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 3 1 3 2 1 1

22.55 23.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 4.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75

28.64

転倒:  -1.00

34 岸  本  彩  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 10 49.84 22.90 27.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.08 -0.63 2.45-3 -5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.49 2.393 2 3 3 4 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 2F!+2Lo+2Lo< ! 5.26 X -0.90 4.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -2 0 1 -2 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 0 1 -1 -1 -2 0

25.48 22.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

27.44

転倒:  -0.50
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35 鳥  居  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 30 49.63 21.47 28.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2T< ! 4.38 -0.76 3.62-4 -5 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-2 -3 0 0 -1 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.24 3.06-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 0 1 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.14 1.73-1 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 1 0 1 0

22.40 21.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

28.16

36 豆  板  美稀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 36 49.03 21.27 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 3 1 1 2 0 1

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 1 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 1 1 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 0 2 0 2

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.25 2.85-2 -3 -1 -2 -1 0 -1

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 -2 1 0 0 1 0

21.92 21.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.454.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.76
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